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James Kenneth Steen

Director Information

Title Mr

Name James Kenneth Steen
Postcode

Date of birth November 1940

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
GRACECHURCH UTG NO. 427
LIMITED

NLC NAME NO. 1 LIMITED

NLC NAME NO. 2 LIMITED

NLC NAME NO. 4 LIMITED

NLC NAME NO. 3 LIMITED

NLC NAME NO. 5 LIMITED

NLC NAME NO. 2 LIMITED
NLC NAME NO. 5 LIMITED

NLC NAME NO. 4 LIMITED

NLC NAME NO. 3 LIMITED

NEW LONDON CAPITAL HOLDINGS
LIMITED

MERCANTILE INDEMNITY COMPANY
LIMITED

ANGLO AMERICAN INSURANCE
HOLDINGS LIMITED

ANGLO AMERICAN INSURANCE
GROUP (UK) LIMITED

ANGLO AMERICAN INSURANCE
COMPANY LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
02982085

02859405

02859376

02859371

02859374

02859407

02859376

02859407

02859371

02859374

02859401

01500302

02136562

02401374

02069738

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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903675953

903675953

American

App. Date

App. Date
28/11/1994

28/10/1993
28/10/1993
28/10/1993
28/10/1993
28/10/1993
19/10/1993
19/10/1993
19/10/1993
19/10/1993
19/10/1993
11/04/1992
15/02/1992

05/07/1991

17/05/1991

Res. Date

Res. Date
31/12/1994

02/03/1994

02/03/1994

02/03/1994

05/10/1994

02/03/1994

31/12/1994

31/12/1994

31/12/1994

02/03/1994

31/12/1994

04/08/1992

04/08/1992

04/08/1992

04/08/1992

Position

Position
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director

Director

Director



